August 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Pavitraropani
Ekadashi (in
Soquel). Fast

Paran between
6:16 and 10:54
Beginning Jhulan
Yatra and

Sri Hari Smaran
Festival

Disappearance of
Srila Rupa
Goswami and
Gauri Das Pandit
Disappearance of
Ramai Prabhu

9 .
Purnima.

Appearance of Sri
Baladev.

Fast until noon.
End of Jhulan
Yatra of Sri Sri
Radha-Govinda.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Sri Sri Krishna
Janmashtami.
Complete fast
until midnight,
then

no grains.

17

Sri Nandotsav
Appearance of
Srila A.C.
Bhaktivedanta
Swami
Prabhupad

18

19

Annada
Ekadashi (in
Soquel). Fast

20
Paran between
6:29 and 10:56
Disappearance of
Srimati
Sureshwari Devi
Dasi

21

22

23

Amavasya

24

25

26

27

28

Appearance of Sri
Sita Devi, the
consort of Sri
Advaita Prabhu

29

30

Sri Lalita Saptami
Appearance of
Sri Lalita Devi

31

Sri Radhashtami.

Srimati
Radharani's
appearance at
noon. Fast until
noon




